

<u>Summary Little Camelot Nursery School Fee Structure - 2025</u>

Mainstream (no support):

Billed Monthly Fee 2025:	Early Payment Discount:	Fee if fees are paid by the 3rd of the month:		
Notice month fee: R3670.00 (Full Day) R3350.00 (Half Day)				
Full day monthly fee: R3800.00	R130.00	R3670.00		
Half day monthly fee: R3470.00	R120.00	R3350.00		
Aftercare day rate: R70.00	NA	NA		

Mainstream (support):

Billed Monthly Fee 2025:	Early Payment Discount:	Fee if fees are paid by the 3rd of the month:
Full day monthly fee: R4660.00	R150.00	R4510.00
Notice month fee: R4410.00	NA	NA

Exceptional Learners (Autism Specific):

Billed Monthly Fee 2025:		
Full day monthly fee:	R 6700.00	

Other fees:

Other fee options - 2025:			
Entry Assessment:	R 2700.00		
Monthly food:	R 390.00		
Annual stationery:	R 350.00		
Chewies:	R60.00 - R350.00		
School wear:	Refer to list		
Late collection fee: R110 for every 30 min or part thereof			



- **Fees are paid upfront, by the 7th of each upcoming month over 12 months**
- ** R0.00 balance policy applies for each upcoming month**
- **In the event that fees are not paid by the 10th of the month, the learner will be requested to stay at home until the account is settled with a R0.00 balance**
- **December is seen as a full month and full monthly fee will be charged**
- **Notice will not be accepted in November for December**

For more information contact: 071 608 6063

littlecamelot@educatingthenation.com